imagination at work
Open Architecture Lets You Do it Your Way.
Based on the VME-bus standard, the Series 90-70
can be used with thousands of boards produced
by hundreds of different manufacturers to craft
the solution that meets your exact needs. These
include links to drives and drive systems, servo-
motor controllers, embedded solutions for vision

web site at:
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description Catalog Number Description
Simplex Controllers IC697CPU731 CPU, 512 Discrete I/O, 32K Memory, 12MHz Processor, 1 serial port IC697CPX928 CPU, 12K Discrete I/O, 6 Meg Memory, 96MHz Processor, 3 serial ports
IC697CPX772 CPU, 2K Discrete I/O, 512K Memory, 96MHz Processor, 3 serial ports IC697CPX935 CPU, 12K Discrete I/O, 1 Meg fast access Memory, 96MHz Processor, 3 serial ports
IC697CPX782 CPU, 12K Discrete I/O, 1 Meg Memory, 96MHz Processor, 3 serial ports
Hot Standby CPUs IC697CGR772 CPU, 2K Discrete I/O, 512K Memory, 96MHz Processor, 3 serial ports IC697CGR935 CPU, 12K Discrete I/O, 1Meg Memory, 96MHz Processor, 3 serial ports
Critical Control CPU IC697CPM790 CPU, 2K Discrete I/O, 1 Meg Memory, 64MHz Processor.  Triplex Voted I/O
Racks IC697CHS750 Rack, 5 Slots, Rear Mount IC697CHS770 Redundant Rack (Dual) Rear Mount
IC697CHS790 Rack, 9 Slots, Rear Mount IC697CHS771 Redundant Rack (Dual) Front Mount
IC697CHS791 Rack, 9 Slots, Front Mount IC697CHS782 Integrators Rack, 17 Slots, Rear Mount
IC697CHS790xSV Rack, 9 Slots, Rear Mount Severe Vibration Rack IC697CHS783 Integrators Rack, 17 Slots, Front Mount
Power Supplies IC697PWR710 Power Supply, 120/240 VAC, 125VDC, 50 Watts IC697PWR724 Power Supply, 24 VDC, 90 Watts
IC697PWR711 Power Supply, 120/240 VAC,125VDC, 100 Watts IC697PWR748 Power Supply, 48 VDC, 90 Watts
Discrete Inputs IC697MDL240 120 VAC Isolated Input (16 Points) IC697MDL640 125 VDC Input (16 Points)
IC697MDL241 240 VAC Isolated Input (16 Points) IC697MDL651 5 VDC (TTL) Input (32 Points)
IC697MDL250 120 VAC Input (32 Points) IC697MDL652 12 VDC Input, Positive/Negative Logic (32 Points)
IC697MDL251 120 VAC Input (16 Points) Non-isolated IC697MDL653 24 VDC Input, Positive/Negative Logic (32 Points)
IC697MDL252 12 VAC Input (32 Points) IC697MDL654 48 VDC Input, Positive/Negative Logic (32 Points)
IC697MDL253 24 VAC Input (32 Points) IC697MDL671 Interrupt Input Module, 14 points
IC697MDL254 48 VAC Input (32 Points) IC697VDD100 24VDC  Source, 64 point, can be configured for SOE (Sequence Of Event) recording.
Discrete Outputs IC697MDL340 120 VAC Output, 2 Amp (16 Points) IC697MDL740 24/48 VDC Output, 2 Amp, Positive Logic (16 Points)
IC697MDL341 120/240 VAC Isolated Output, 2 Amp (12 Points) IC697MDL750 24/48 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Positive Logic (32 Points)
IC697MDL350 120 VAC Output, 0.5 Amp (32 Points) IC697MDL752 12 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Positive Logic (32 Points)
IC697MDL940 Relay Output, Signal, 2 Amp (16 Points) IC697MDL753 5/48 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Negative Logic (32 Points)
IC697VDR150 Relay Output, 32 point, non latching, 2 amp. IC697VDQ120 Digital Output, 64 point, 24VDC at 500 mA, Sink or Source, 64 point.
IC697VDR151 Relay Output, 64 point, non latching.
Analog Inputs IC697ALG230 Voltage/Current, 8 Channels IC697VAL216 0 to 5VDC, 0 to 10VDC, +/- 2.5VDC, +/- 5VDC, +/- 10VDC, 16 Channel, jumper selectable.
16bit Resolution.